
COBTREE MANOR PARK - PROPOSED EVENTS SCHEDULE 2011 

DATE DAY TIME TITLE TYPE/ SUBJECT AUDIENCE RUN BY 

FEBRUARY             

13/02/2011 Sun 10:00 Winter Tree Trail GW - native tree ident Families MBC 

MARCH             

              

APRIL             

07/04/2011 Thurs 10:00 Cobtree Discovery Walk with Ranger GW - nature and history Adults MBC 

10/04/2011 Sun 10:00 Cobtree Discovery Walk with Ranger GW - nature and history Families MBC 

17/04/2011 Sun 10:00 

Bluebells and Butterflies - 

Springtime Walkabout 

GW - wild spring flora and 

fauna Families MVCP 

23/04/2011 Sat 

10:00-

14:00 

Nature Detectives - High-tech Easter 

Trail 

Self-guided trail - nature 

clues, GPS Ads and Fams MVCP 

MAY             

01/05/2011 Sun 05:30 Birdsong at Sunrise GW - dawn chorus Ads and Fams Simon G. 

08/05/2011 Sun 10:00 Springtime Birdwatch GW - birds Ads and Fams MVCP 

19/05/2011 Thurs 10:00 

What Leaf, Which Tree - Summer 

Tree Trail GW - native tree ident Adults MBC 

22/05/2011 Sun 10:00 

What Leaf, Which Tree - Summer 

Tree Trail GW - native tree ident Ads and Fams MBC 

JUNE             

03/06/2011 Fri 10:00 

Young Naturalists' Summer 

Walkabout 

GW - wild summer flora 

and fauna Families MVCP 

23/06/2011 Thurs 10:00 Trees from Around the World GW - arboretum collection Adults MBC 

26/06/2011 Sun 10:00 Trees from Around the World GW - arboretum collection Families MBC 



 

JULY             

09/07/2011 Sat 

21:00-

23:00 Wild Creatures of the Night 

GW - bats, glow-worms, 

owls, mammals Ads and Fams MVCP 

14/07/2011 Thurs 10:00 Man-made Trees and Lucky Finds 

GW - variegation, hybrids, 

polyploids Adults MBC 

17/07/2011 Sun 10:00 Man-made Trees and Lucky Finds 

GW - variegation, hybrids, 

polyploids Families MBC 

29/07/2011 Fri 10:00 Minibeast Safari GW - minibeasts Families MVCP 

AUGUST             

TBC   TBC 

Gert and Daisy - The Story of 

Cobtree Zoo 

GW - the zoo history and 

remains Families   

11/08/2011 Thurs 10:00 Pines and Needles GW - conifer collection Families MBC 

14/08/2011 Sun 10:00 Pines and Needles GW - conifer collection Families MBC 

27/08/2011 Sat 

19:00-

21:00 

Bats at Cobtree (European Bat 

Night) 

Activity / GW - making 

lanterns and walk Ads and Fams MVCP 

SEPTEMBER             

11/09/2011 Sun 10:00 Invertebrate World GW - minibeasts Families MVCP 

15/09/2011 Thurs 10:00 Cobtree Discovery Walk with Ranger GW - nature and history Families MBC 

18/09/2011 Sun 10:00 Cobtree Discovery Walk with Ranger GW - nature and history Families MBC 

25/09/2011 Sun 10:00 Berried Treasures of Late Summer 

GW - wild fruit (incl. edible, 

poisonous) Families MBC 

OCTOBER             

02/10/2011 Sun 10:00 Fungi Foray GW - fungi Families MVCP 

 


